
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T1  1  1   Missouri 280  279  288       847  -17 
T5  5  2   Kentucky 287  279  283       849  -15 
10  9  3   Memphis, U. of 296  281  274       851  -13 
T5  T3  4   Mississippi State 287  278  289       854  -10 
8  6  5   Kansas State 290  280  287       857  -7 
4  7  6   UAB 286  289  283       858  -6 
3  2  7   South Alabama 282  282  295       859  -5 

T5  8  8   Cincinnati 287  289  284       860  -4 
T1  T3  9   Rutgers University 280  285  304       869  +5 
12  10  10   Wisconsin 299  288  283       870  +6 
9  11  11   Louisiana Tech 294  294  288       876  +12 

11  T12  12   North Alabama 298  295  284       877  +13 
13  T12  13   Rice 304  289  291       884  +20 
14  14  14   Kennesaw State 307  303  291       901  +37 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Missouri 280 279 288 847

T8 Jack Lundin (1) 72 69 71 212

T8 Charlie Crockett (4) 67 72 73 212

T16 Yu Ta Tsai (3) 69 72 72 213

T37 Jack Parker (2) 77 66 76 219

T47 Dagbjartur Sigurbrandsson (5) 72 78 72 222

2 Kentucky 287 279 283 849

2 Garrett Wood (4) 70 72 65 207

T8 Alex Goff (2) 71 68 73 212

T16 Campbell Kremer (5) 73 70 70 213

T32 Jacob Cook (1) 73 69 75 217

T47 Zach Norris (3) 73 73 76 222

3 Memphis, U. of 296 281 274 851

T3 Tyran Snyders (1) 76 68 65 209

T3 Esteban Vazquez (2) 72 71 66 209

T8 James Morgan (5) 71 70 71 212

T43 Ryan van der Klis (3) 77 72 72 221

T63 Phuripon Namkang (4) 78 74 74 226

4 Mississippi State 287 278 289 854

1 Ford Clegg (1) 67 67 71 205

T22 Hunter Logan (2) 70 70 75 215

T28 Pedro Cruz Silva (4) 73 70 73 216

T37 Loic Ettlin (5) 78 71 70 219

T63 Jay Nimmo (3) 77 74 75 226

5 Kansas State 290 280 287 857

T5 Will Hopkins (2) 72 69 70 211

T8 Tim Tillmanns (1) 73 69 70 212

T22 Nicklaus Mason (4) 71 72 72 215

T40 Luke O'Neill (5) 75 70 75 220

T71 Cooper Schultz (3) 74 79 76 229

6 UAB 286 289 283 858

T8 Alfie Fox (3) 70 69 73 212

T22 Paul Bruce (5) 67 76 72 215

T32 Nick Robillard (1) 75 73 69 217

T43 Ethan Hagood (2) 74 73 74 221

T47 John Snoddy (4) 79 74 69 222

7 South Alabama 282 282 295 859

T5 Jacob LeCroy (1) 69 68 74 211

T22 Kevin Dahlberg (3) 68 72 75 215

T32 Jack Hearn (2) 72 70 75 217

T40 Dawson Atkinson (5) 73 74 73 220

T47 Jordan Plunkett (4) 77 72 73 222
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Cincinnati 287 289 284 860

T8 Sam Jean (1) 72 66 74 212

T16 Mason Lenhart (5) 69 73 71 213

T28 Joey McCarthy (2) 72 76 68 216

T56 Ty Gingerich (4) 74 74 75 223

60 Clay Amlung (3) 76 77 71 224

9 Rutgers University 280 285 304 869

T16 Luke Wells (1) 70 72 71 213

T32 Rhett Sellers (3) 69 73 75 217

T37 Weston Jones (4) 69 72 78 219

T40 Xavier Marcoux (2) 72 68 80 220

77 Jack Doherty (5) 79 76 83 238

10 Wisconsin 299 288 283 870

T5 Cameron Huss (1) 71 74 66 211

T16 Griffin Barela (2) 73 71 69 213

T56 Coalter Smith (3) 78 71 74 223

T67 Graham Moody (4) 80 72 76 228

T73 Jacob Beckman (5) 77 79 74 230

11 Louisiana Tech 294 294 288 876

T22 Sam Murphy (3) 73 71 71 215

T43 James Swash (1) 72 77 72 221

T56 Mac Murphy (2) 79 74 70 223

T56 Hunter Battles (4) 72 76 75 223

T63 Will Patrick (5) 77 73 76 226

12 North Alabama 298 295 284 877

T28 Carter Goodwin (3) 72 73 71 216

T43 Frankie Wade (2) 76 73 72 221

T47 Thomas Regan (5) 72 78 72 222

T63 Tom Roed Karlsen (1) 80 77 69 226

T67 Dawson Garrett (4) 78 72 78 228

13 Rice 304 289 291 884

T47 Jake Benson (2) 79 71 72 222

T47 Thomas Bockholt (3) 75 75 72 222

T47 Rodrigo Martin Miranda (5) 77 72 73 222

T61 Raghav Chugh (1) 74 77 74 225

T73 Jack Diamond (4) 78 71 81 230

14 Kennesaw State 307 303 291 901

T32 Brock Healy (1) 77 70 70 217

T67 Lucas Mota (2) 72 77 79 228

T67 Ryan Hines (4) 77 79 72 228

75 Luke Phillips (3) 81 77 73 231

78 Joseph Byrne (5) 91 86 76 253
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Austin Vukovits (Mississippi State) 70 73 69 212

21 Jay Kirchdorfer (Kentucky) 72 71 71 214

T22 Eli Mitchell (South Alabama) 74 71 70 215

T28 Benjamin Nelson (Mississippi State) 73 73 70 216

T47 Ethan Miller (Kansas State) 75 72 75 222

T61 Mathias Lorentzen (South Alabama) 75 77 73 225

T71 Hugo Archer (Kentucky) 78 74 77 229

76 Lake Juban (Louisiana Tech) 80 76 77 233
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Ford Clegg  Mississippi State  67   67  71       205  -11   
T15 2   Garrett Wood  Kentucky  70   72  65       207  -9   
T30 T3   Tyran Snyders  Memphis, U. of  76   68  65       209  -7   
T22 T3   Esteban Vazquez  Memphis, U. of  72   71  66       209  -7   
T33 T5   Cameron Huss  Wisconsin  71   74  66       211  -5   
T10 T5   Will Hopkins  Kansas State  72   69  70       211  -5   
2 T5   Jacob LeCroy  South Alabama  69   68  74       211  -5   

T22 T8   Austin Vukovits *  Mississippi State  70   73  69       212  -4   
T15 T8   Tim Tillmanns  Kansas State  73   69  70       212  -4   
T4 T8   Alex Goff  Kentucky  71   68  73       212  -4   
3 T8   Sam Jean  Cincinnati  72   66  74       212  -4   

T4 T8   Alfie Fox  UAB  70   69  73       212  -4   
T10 T8   James Morgan  Memphis, U. of  71   70  71       212  -4   
T10 T8   Jack Lundin  Missouri  72   69  71       212  -4   
T4 T8   Charlie Crockett  Missouri  67   72  73       212  -4   
T30 T16   Griffin Barela  Wisconsin  73   71  69       213  -3   
T22 T16   Campbell Kremer  Kentucky  73   70  70       213  -3   
T15 T16   Luke Wells  Rutgers University  70   72  71       213  -3   
T15 T16   Mason Lenhart  Cincinnati  69   73  71       213  -3   
T10 T16   Yu Ta Tsai  Missouri  69   72  72       213  -3   
T22 21   Jay Kirchdorfer *  Kentucky  72   71  71       214  -2   
T30 T22   Sam Murphy  Louisiana Tech  73   71  71       215  -1   
T33 T22   Eli Mitchell *  South Alabama  74   71  70       215  -1   
T22 T22   Nicklaus Mason  Kansas State  71   72  72       215  -1   
T22 T22   Paul Bruce  UAB  67   76  72       215  -1   
T7 T22   Hunter Logan  Mississippi State  70   70  75       215  -1   
T7 T22   Kevin Dahlberg  South Alabama  68   72  75       215  -1   
T37 T28   Benjamin Nelson *  Mississippi State  73   73  70       216  E   
T33 T28   Carter Goodwin  North Alabama  72   73  71       216  E   
T43 T28   Joey McCarthy  Cincinnati  72   76  68       216  E   
T22 T28   Pedro Cruz Silva  Mississippi State  73   70  73       216  E   
T15 T32   Rhett Sellers  Rutgers University  69   73  75       217  +1   
T39 T32   Brock Healy  Kennesaw State  77   70  70       217  +1   
T15 T32   Jacob Cook  Kentucky  73   69  75       217  +1   
T43 T32   Nick Robillard  UAB  75   73  69       217  +1   
T15 T32   Jack Hearn  South Alabama  72   70  75       217  +1   
T10 T37   Weston Jones  Rutgers University  69   72  78       219  +3   
T47 T37   Loic Ettlin  Mississippi State  78   71  70       219  +3   
T22 T37   Jack Parker  Missouri  77   66  76       219  +3   
T33 T40   Luke O'Neill  Kansas State  75   70  75       220  +4   
T7 T40   Xavier Marcoux  Rutgers University  72   68  80       220  +4   
T39 T40   Dawson Atkinson  South Alabama  73   74  73       220  +4   
T47 T43   James Swash  Louisiana Tech  72   77  72       221  +5   
T47 T43   Frankie Wade  North Alabama  76   73  72       221  +5   

T47 T43   Ryan van der Klis  Memphis, U. of  77   72  72       221  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T39 T43   Ethan Hagood  UAB  74   73  74       221  +5   
T56 T47   Thomas Bockholt  Rice  75   75  72       222  +6   
T56 T47   Jake Benson  Rice  79   71  72       222  +6   
T47 T47   Rodrigo Martin Miranda  Rice  77   72  73       222  +6   
T39 T47   Ethan Miller *  Kansas State  75   72  75       222  +6   
T56 T47   Thomas Regan  North Alabama  72   78  72       222  +6   
T37 T47   Zach Norris  Kentucky  73   73  76       222  +6   
T68 T47   John Snoddy  UAB  79   74  69       222  +6   
T47 T47   Jordan Plunkett  South Alabama  77   72  73       222  +6   
T56 T47   Dagbjartur Sigurbrandsson  Missouri  72   78  72       222  +6   
T68 T56   Mac Murphy  Louisiana Tech  79   74  70       223  +7   
T47 T56   Coalter Smith  Wisconsin  78   71  74       223  +7   
T43 T56   Hunter Battles  Louisiana Tech  72   76  75       223  +7   
T43 T56   Ty Gingerich  Cincinnati  74   74  75       223  +7   
T68 60   Clay Amlung  Cincinnati  76   77  71       224  +8   
T62 T61   Raghav Chugh  Rice  74   77  74       225  +9   
T64 T61   Mathias Lorentzen *  South Alabama  75   77  73       225  +9   
T56 T63   Will Patrick  Louisiana Tech  77   73  76       226  +10   
76 T63   Tom Roed Karlsen  North Alabama  80   77  69       226  +10   

T64 T63   Phuripon Namkang  Memphis, U. of  78   74  74       226  +10   
T62 T63   Jay Nimmo  Mississippi State  77   74  75       226  +10   
T64 T67   Graham Moody  Wisconsin  80   72  76       228  +12   
T56 T67   Dawson Garrett  North Alabama  78   72  78       228  +12   
T73 T67   Ryan Hines  Kennesaw State  77   79  72       228  +12   
T47 T67   Lucas Mota  Kennesaw State  72   77  79       228  +12   
T64 T71   Hugo Archer *  Kentucky  78   74  77       229  +13   
T68 T71   Cooper Schultz  Kansas State  74   79  76       229  +13   
T73 T73   Jacob Beckman  Wisconsin  77   79  74       230  +14   
T47 T73   Jack Diamond  Rice  78   71  81       230  +14   
77 75   Luke Phillips  Kennesaw State  81   77  73       231  +15   

T73 76   Lake Juban *  Louisiana Tech  80   76  77       233  +17   
72 77   Jack Doherty  Rutgers University  79   76  83       238  +22   
78 78   Joseph Byrne  Kennesaw State  91   86  76       253  +37   
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